Meisterschaft 9. April 2022

Mannschaft
HG Rohrbachgraben
HG Steinen b. Signau A

HG Rohrbachgraben
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Name

Heiniger Roger
Sommer Bruno
Nyffeler Werner
Schar Reto
Schar Stefan
Kampfer Matthias
Spichiger Hans
Schér Bruno

Kéampfer Lukas

. Buri Rolf
. Meister Patrick

. Schar Adrian

Nyffeler Jan

. Sagesser Matthias

Spichiger Res
Meister Martin

Neuenschwander Sven

Schar Ernst

Rangpunkte

Ries 1
13

15

16

17

18

19

17

17

15

15

13

14

14

06

15

17
Total 241

09

Nummer  Punkte

879

949
Ries2 Ries3 Ries 4 Total
09 09 15 46
17 16 11 59
13 16 16 61
14 16 13 60
14 18 18 68
17 03 19 58
16 16 13 62
19 19 17 72
14 05 04 38
15 15 18 63
14 12 15 54
05 15 03 37
16 11 14 55
05 16 12 39
16 05 17 53
17 05 15 54
221 197 220 879
13 10 12 35
10 13 0 32



